	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V331HA40
	V331HA40 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V331HA40
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 467V 40KA DISC 40MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 12.72789 (This price is for reference only)
		 V331HA40 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V331HA40  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
C9,GY Serpac  ENCLOSURE 2.831 X 2.081 X .93
CP-09 NT Bivar Inc  CARD EJECTOR PCB 1.13" .094" NAT
1682922 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS R/A SOCKET 5M
456P6S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-FEMALE 6POS 12'
N308-003 Tripp Lite  CABLE FIBER OPTIC DUPLEX 3'
0210490264 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .127M 20POS
H5BXT-10112-A2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016A/X 12"
09457511175 Harting  RJI CABLE AWG 22/7 TRAILING IP2
512-26-4400-BL-0012F CNC Tech  MODULAR CBL STR 12' REVERSED
10110818-5015HFLF FCI  24AWG SFP+CABLE ASSY
AK500/16-OE-7-1-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD SJT 16AWG 3COND SHIELD 1M
H3CKH-2018M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC20H/AE20M/HPK20H
M44276F WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COAX 22AWG WH 500'
3583/24 MC005 Alpha Wire  3583/24 MULTICLR 100 FT
E1052S.30.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 14/2 STR BC CL3R GRY
3222 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 22AWG 3COND SHLD
M3273 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 20AWG SLT 500'
HDCW-80/25-750 3M  HEATSHRINK WRAPARND CBL REPAIR S
CT074A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE STANDARD:NYL NATURAL
HURC1-3-01 Essentra Components  HALF "U" ROUTING CLIP 3/16"
53713-2 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING 1.50 X 6"
HSTTPN62-CC Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK PVC CLEAR .63"
DFN1.13BK50 Techflex  DURA-FLEX 1.13" BLACK 50'
T45ICIW Panduit Corp  FITTING INSIDE CORNER OFWHT
CMLBXB1-1REC4R-37512-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEGZXF66-31871-15-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
219-3-38651-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F323-P7T1-W12LY4-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 250VAC 50VDC
C10M6 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6A 500V 10X38MM CLASS M
7090.9010.55 Schurter Inc  FUSE HLDR CARTRIDGE 125V 7A SMD
0877002.MXEP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLOW 250VAC 2A AXIAL
0315025.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V SLO-BLO AXL 3AG 25A
0313.375H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .375A/250V 3AG SLO-BLO
SMCJ40CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMC
SMBJ30A-TR STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 30VWM 64.3VC SMB
BZW04-171-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC DO204AL
TMPG06-27AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC AXIAL
SA120AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 120VWM 193VC AXIAL
MASMLG18A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO215AB
MXSMCJ48CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC DO214AB
	V331HA40  keywords
	    	V331HA40
	V331HA40  Littelfuse Inc
	V331HA40  pdf
	V331HA40  datasheet
	V331HA40  price
	V331HA40  distributor
	electronic components V331HA40
	V331HA40  Circuit Protection
	V331HA40  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V331HA40  VARISTOR 467V 40KA DISC 40MM
	V331HA40
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .